
Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium
Food Service Contact Person

2023-2024

Corporation Contact Address E-mail Telephone
Concord Colleen Wruble Education Center

59040 Minuteman Way, Elkhart IN 46517
cwruble@concord.k12.in.us 875-5161

Elkhart Pam Melcher Elkhart Community Schools
1135 Kent Street, Elkhart, IN 46514

pmelcher@elkhart.k12.in.us 262-5551

Goshen Chris Dixon Goshen Community Schools
613 East Purl Street, Goshen, IN 46526

cdixon@goshenschools.org 533-8631

John Glenn Glenda Smith Walkerton Elementary School
407 Washington Street, Walkerton, IN 46574

gsmith@jgsc.k12.in.us 586-3186 x6311

Middlebury Sara Reafsnyder Middlebury Community Schools

56853 Northridge Dr. Middlebury, IN  46540
reafsnyder@mcsin-k12.org 825-5312

Mishawaka Linda Cupp School City of Mishawaka
1402 South Main Street, Mishawaka, IN 46544

cuppl@mishawaka.k12.in.us 254-4508

PHM Jill Riggs Penn Harris Madison Schools
56100 Bittersweet Road, Mishawaka, IN 46545

jriggs@phm.k12.in.us 258-9552

SBCSC Chartwells South Bend Community Schools
215 S. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., South Bend, IN 46601

twinters@sbcsc.k12.in.us 393-6060

Union North Cindy Hanson Union North School Corporation
12645 Tyler Road, Lakeville, IN  46536

chanson@unorth.k12.in.us 784-2311

Wa-Nee Sheila Cripe Wa-Nee Community Schools
1300 North Main Street, Nappanee, IN. 46550

scripe@wanee.org 862-2710

CACFP Manager
RD Consultant

Mary Lou Davis
Anna Wasierski

Lafayette Head Start
245 N Lombardy Dr, South Bend, IN 46619

mdavis2@sbcsc.k12.in.us
healthstepsrd@gmail.com

360-0836
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